
DATE SHEET FOR EXAMINATION SESSION 2019-20 
CYCLE TEST SCHEDULE FOR CLASSES I - II 

CYCLE TEST - I 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OPEN HOUSE (FIRST EVALUATION REPORT CARD): 07-09-2019 (Saturday) 

    CYCLE TEST - II 

Day Date I II 

Tue. 24-09-2019 G.K G.K 

Mon. 30-09-2019 Comp Comp 

Fri. 04-10-2019 E.V.S E.V.S 

Wed. 09-10-2019 Maths Maths 

Mon. 14-10-2019 Hindi Hindi 

Mon. 21-10-2019 English English 

 

OPEN HOUSE (INTERACTIVE : 24-10-2019 Thursday) 

    CYCLE TEST - III 

Day Date I II 

Thur. 21-11-2019 G.K G.K 

Mon. 25-11-2019 Comp Comp 

Mon. 02-12-2019 E.V.S E.V.S 

Mon. 09-12-2019 Maths Maths 

Mon. 16-12-2019 Hindi Hindi 

Mon. 23-12-2019 English English 

 

OPEN HOUSE (SECOND EVALUATION REPORT CARD) : 28-12-2019 (Sat.) 

    CYCLE TEST - IV 

Day Date I II 

Mon. 10-02-2020 G.K G.K 

Fri. 14-02-2020 Comp Comp 

Mon. 17-02-2020 E.V.S E.V.S 

Mon. 24-02-2020 Maths Maths 

Mon. 02-03-2020 Hindi Hindi 

Mon. 29-03-2020 English English 

 

OPEN HOUSE (THIRD EVALUATION REPORT CARD): 20-03-2020 (Wed.) 

 

Day Date I II 

Wed. 24-07-2019 GK GK 

Mon. 29-07-2019 Comp Comp 

Mon. 05-08-2019 E.V.S E.V.S 

Wed. 14-08-2019 Maths Maths 

Mon. 19-08-2019 Hindi Hindi 

Mon. 26-08-2019 English English 


